Mobile Technology
6/2 Directional Valve
MWV 6/2-12
Up to 250 bar
Up to 120 l/min
E
10
.1

2.2.2 Operating limits
2.1.3 Model code
(also order example)
300.0
250.0
200.0
150.0
100.0
50.0
0.0
4
E
10
.1
16
.1
.1
/1
2.
10
valve 1
2 x through-holes for mounting
Ø 8.5 per valve
Torque value
(4x) 33+2 Nm
2 x O-ring 31.47 x 1.78-NBR-90Sh in O-ring recess
3.  DIMENSIONS
2 x through-holes
for mounting Ø 8.5
Torque value
6 Nm
4 positions of the
electrical connector possible
6 x
M22x1.5
to
DIN ISO 6149
2 x through-holes
for flanging Ø 8.5
Recess for O-ring for flanging
MWV 6/2 valves together
valve 2
approx.
approx.
approx.
5
E
10
.1
16
.1
.1
/1
2.
10
4. ACCESSORIES
Mounting kits for assemblies for:
4.1 MOUNTING 2 x MWV 6/2 VALVES
 IN A 2-VALVE STACKING MODULE:
MT mounting kit MWV6/2-BG2
Part no. 3272809
consisting of:
Int. hex. screw ISO 4762-M8x130-10.9-A3B 4 pcs.
Torque value 33+2 Nm
MT threaded sleeve 14/9-16 4 pcs.
Hex. nut ISO 4032-M8-8-A3B 4 pcs.
O-ring 31.47 x 1.78-NBR-90Sh 2 pcs.
4.2 MOUNTING 3 x MWV 6/2 VALVES
 IN A 3-VALVE STACKING MODULE:
MT mounting kit MWV6/2-BG3
Part no. 3272251
consisting of: